
202861 201846

200656

$ 34,092,410.00 $ 2,757,991.00 $ 0.00

$ 27,467,330.00 $ 0.00

June 30

https://covid-relief-data.ed.gov/profile/entity/1727502347/7/23

$ 0.00

             

  

  

          

                           

                



     

 

                 
              

   
        

      
 

 
 

  

 
   



     

 

  
 
 

 
 

  
 

 
  

  
  

 
 

 
 

 

 
  

 

  
 

  
 

  
  

 
  

  
 

  

 

  
   

  
       

   

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

OMB Control Number 1840-0849 Expires 6/30/2025 

What was the amount of 
Emergency Financial Aid 
Grants applied to satisfy 
student’s outstanding 
account balance upon 
receiving affirmative 
written consent from 
students to do so? If funds 
were not used for this 
purpose, report $0. 
Include only amounts that 
benefited students who 
did directly receive 
Emergency Financial Aid 
Grants. 

HEERF (a)(1) 
Institutional Portion 
Amount Disbursed 

What was the amount disbursed 
directly to students as 
Emergency Financial Aid Grants? 

What was the amount of 
Emergency Financial Aid Grants 
applied to satisfy student’s 
outstanding account balances? 
If funds were not used for this 
purpose, report $0. Include only 
amounts that benefited 
students who did directly 
receive Emergency Financial Aid 
Grants. 

HEERF (a)(2) Amount 
Disbursed (HBCUs, 
TCCUs, MSIs, and 

SIP) 

What was the amount disbursed 
directly to students as 
Emergency Financial Aid Grants? 
If funds were not used for this 
purpose, report 



     

 

  
 

  
 

  
 

 
  

  
 

 
 

  

  
   

  
       

   
  

 
 

 
 

 
 

  
 

 
 

  
 

 
 

  
 

  
   

  
       

   
  

 
  

 

   

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

OMB Control Number 1840-0849 Expires 6/30/2025 

What was the amount of 
Emergency Financial Aid Grants 





$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

$ 99,754.93 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

No
No

     

 

 
  

    
             

                   
 

                 

            
   

     



     

 

   
           

  
        

        
  

         
 

 
        

        
    

         
     

    
          

     
   

   
   

         
 

   
          

      
    

        
  

         
       

        

    
     

       
     

          

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 363,737.14

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

OMB Control Number 1840-0849 Expires 6/30/2025 

Covering the cost of providing additional technology hardware to 
students, such as laptops or tablets, or covering the added cost of 
technology fees. 
Providing or subsidizing the costs of high-speed internet to 
students or faculty to transition to an online environment. 
Subsidizing off-campus housing costs due to dormitory closures 
or decisions to limit housing to one student per room; subsidizing 
housing costs to reduce housing density; paying for hotels or 
other off-campus housing for students who need to be isolated; 
paying travel expenses for students who need to leave campus 
early due to coronavirus infections or campus interruptions. 
Subsidizing food service to reduce density in eating facilities, to 
provide pre-packaged 

d -



     

 

   
   

  
   

   
   

   
 

   
         

     
      

  

 
 

 

     
  

   
  

           
    

       
                           

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 19,935.00

$ 483,427.07

$ 483,427.07

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00 $ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

OMB Control Number 1840-0849 Expires 6/30/2025 

Providing or subsidizing mental health resources for students who 
are experiencing additional mental health needs as a result of the 
COVID-19 pandemic, such as increasing the supply, diversity, and 
cultural competency of mental health providers; connecting 
students to care; and investing in community services and creating 
a culture of wellness and support.7 

Conducting direct outreach to financial aid applicants about the 
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$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00



     

 

  

     
      

                      
      

    
        

            

    
                   

                   
                    

   
      

               
        

      
     

                           
                 

           
                      

                          
                     

     
       

   
            

   

OMB Control Number 1840-0849 Expires 6/30/2025 

Form Instructions 

Completing the Form: On each form, fill out the it t ( t ( td
[(92.3923
<03F3].04391.6<5J
-0.001 Tc 0.003 Tw er )]TJ
-0.00..003 Tw er )]TJ
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